

BEMIDJI STATE UNIVERSITY ALUMNI SERVICE AWARD

Nomination Form

Criteria for the Selection of Alumni Service Honorees:

Bemidji State University Alumni Service Award recipients are selected by the Alumni & Foundation Board of Directors for significant volunteer and service contributions to their community, state and nation. Eligible nominees must be graduates of Bemidji State University.

Nominations:

Nominations for the Alumni Service Award can be made by anyone but an immediate family member (including parent, spouse, child and sibling) of the nominee, or the nominee them self. Faculty and staff of Bemidji State University, as well as members of the Alumni & Foundation Board of Directors, are not eligible for consideration until after completion of service. Attachments, including letters of recommendation, will be not be accepted. Nomination forms must be typed; you may use additional pages for each section, as needed. Applications are due March 1st.

First Last Maiden Address City ST/Zip Phone E-mail Grad Year Describe nominee's significant volunteer and service contributions that would merit this award. (Use additional space, if necessary.)

Nominator information:

First	Last		Maiden
Address		City	ST/Zip
Phone		E-mail	
Relationship to nominee		Signature	

Return nomination forms to the Alumni & Foundation by March 1 to: BSU Alumni & Foundation, 1500 Birchmont Dr. # 17, Bemidji, MN 56601-2699 or fax 218-755-2121.

If you have questions, please call the Alumni Office at 218-755-3989 or toll free 877-278-2586.